
Annexure-4

Name of Corporate Debtor: Shah Brothers Ispat Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-Jun-22

List of Creditors as on:

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Date of Receipt of 

Claim
Amount claimed     

 Amount 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

Guarant

ee

Whether 

related 

party?

Voting 

Share 

(%) in 

CoC

Labh Capitals Services Private Limited 10-06-2022 2,37,31,233        2,37,31,233       Unsecured NIL No 0.82 NIL NIL 0 -        

Total 2,37,31,233        2,37,31,233       0 0.82 0 0 0 -        

29-Nov-22 (However, the claims have been submitted till 02 June 2022)

Amount 

of 

Mutual 

dues 

that may 

be set 

off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admited

Amount 

under 

verificat

ion

 

Remark

sif Any 

SI. 

no.
Name of Creditor

Details of claim

received
Details of Claim Admiteed

Amount 

of 

Contige

nt Claim



29-Nov-22 (However, the claims have been submitted till 02 June 2022)


